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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\ENN_9_SV_14_PRECRUSH\ENN_9_SV_14_PRECRUSH043.rdf
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4/14/2015 ,  14:29 ,  duration  10 min 14 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 4948705 ,  CCD-Z  = 9
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             11.3 100.0  0.783  0.886  0.727    774
      #20       #16    10.5  88.7  0.791  0.886  0.710   1923
      #30       #20     8.6  78.2  0.808  0.884  0.710   4449
      #40       #30     7.3  69.6  0.837  0.883  0.726  11121
      #50       #40     9.2  62.3  0.867  0.883  0.737  42363
      #60       #50    12.3  53.1  0.904  0.897  0.759 126674
      #70       #60    18.2  40.8  0.919  0.907  0.753 291880
     #140       #70    22.3  22.6  0.918  0.907  0.728 784794
      PAN      #140     0.3   0.3  0.924  0.900  0.711  21196

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #50 #35 #25 #18 #140

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.25

q3 [%/µm]

0

5

10

15

20

25

retained [%]

ENN_9_SV_14_PRECRUSH043.rdf

Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 183.4
 50.0 281.6
 90.0 1226.3

SPAN3 = 3.704 
U3 = 2.095 
Mv3(x) = 517.5 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 427.6 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.863
Mean value Symm3 = 0.894
Mean value b/l3 = 0.720
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.360
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.650
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